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Title

Q73 Institution Attending

Database

Antigua and Barbuda, 2011 Population and Housing Census

Geographic Area

INLINE SELECTION

Frequency

  of Q73 Institution Attending

Q73 Institution Attending Counts % Cumul %
Daycare     11 5.00% 5.00%

Preschool     24 10.91% 15.91%

Gov. or Gov. Assisted Primary School     125 55.91% 71.82%

Private Primary School     2 0.91% 72.73%

Secondary     38 16.82% 89.55%

Community/State College (inc. Sixth Form and Post Secondary)     5 2.27% 91.82%

Adult education     6 2.73% 94.55%

University     3 1.36% 95.91%

Other (inc. Special Education)     2 0.91% 96.82%

Don't Know/Not stated     7 3.18% 100.00%

Total     224 100.00% 100.00%

NotApp :     572

Source: Antigua and Barbuda Population and Housing Census, 2011
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